Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements with
Colleges and Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide or

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance

ancillary services.

Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore
these payments are listed separately.

Transaction
Date

07/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023

KPMG

Ayrshire College

New College Lanarkshire

APUC Ltd

Ayrshire College

Borders College

College Development Network
Dumfries and Galloway College
Dundee & Angus College
Edinburgh College

Education Scotland

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board
JISC

New College Lanarkshire
Newbattle Abbey College
North East Scotland College
Sabhal Mor Ostaig

SCQF PARTNERSHIP

SRUC

University of the Highlands & Islands
West College Scotland

West Lothian College

Ayrshire College

Edinburgh College

New College Lanarkshire

West College Scotland

APUC Ltd

Edinburgh Research & Innovation
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art
Heriot-Watt University

JIsC

Napier University

QAA Scotland

Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
SCQF PARTNERSHIP

SRUC

The Open University (Scotland)
University of Aberdeen
University of Abertay
University of Dundee
University of Edinburgh

Description

Professional Services

EMA Funding Payment
EMA Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment

Amount

£78,048.00
£31,410.00
£55,920.00
£98,500.00
£4,912,030.00
£1,105,236.00
£134,416.00
£2,069,383.00
£2,725,000.00
£4,910,175.00
£82,759.00
£4,885,571.00
£2,804,592.00
£8,931,720.00
£239,001.00
£8,652,197.00
£165,385.00
£4,218,339.00
£90,708.00
£27,084.00
£1,145,463.00
£6,728,869.00
£1,138,250.00
£2,161,963.00
£1,000,000.00
£1,300,000.00
£2,739,797.00
£1,200,000.00
£98,500.00
£67,000.00
£5,533,686.21
£1,075,955.41
£3,033,579.87
£433,780.00
£4,735,290.47
£103,780.00
£1,415,430.71
£3,523,989.78
£1,550,200.50
£27,084.00
£1,239,158.26
£1,906,638.52
£5,403,845.78
£1,650,151.18
£5,686,733.80
£13,107,709.55




12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
13/04/2023
13/04/2023
26/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023

University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews

University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde

University of the West of Scotland
University of the Highlands & Islands
Scottish Enterprise

Vodefone Corp

University of the Highlands & Islands
HM Revenue & Customs

Civil Superannuation vote

HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
Audit

Information & Communications Technology
HE Grant Funding Payment
PAYE & NI

Pension Contributions

£11,961,448.98
£2,937,840.55
£3,479,970.78
£7,668,710.32
£5,753,043.59
£1,965,120.82
£27,600.00
£28,671.84
£516,047.84
£195,137.56
£179,628.02




