Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements with Colleges and Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide or ancillary services.

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance

Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore these payments are listed separately.

	these paying	ents are listed separately.	
Transaction Date	Payee	Description	Amount
07/04/2023	KPMG	Professional Services	£78,048.00
12/04/2023	Ayrshire College	EMA Funding Payment	£31,410.00
12/04/2023	New College Lanarkshire	EMA Funding Payment	£55,920.00
12/04/2023	APUC Ltd	FE Grant Funding Payment	£98,500.00
12/04/2023	Ayrshire College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,912,030.00
12/04/2023	Borders College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,105,236.00
12/04/2023	College Development Network	FE Grant Funding Payment	£134,416.00
12/04/2023	Dumfries and Galloway College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£2,069,383.00
12/04/2023	Dundee & Angus College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£2,725,000.00
12/04/2023	Edinburgh College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,910,175.00
12/04/2023	Education Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£82,759.00
12/04/2023	Fife College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,885,571.00
12/04/2023	Forth Valley College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£2,804,592.00
12/04/2023	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	FE Grant Funding Payment	£8,931,720.00
12/04/2023		FE Grant Funding Payment	£239,001.00
	New College Lanarkshire	FE Grant Funding Payment	£8,652,197.00
	Newbattle Abbey College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£165,385.00
	North East Scotland College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,218,339.00
	Sabhal Mor Ostaig	FE Grant Funding Payment	£90,708.00
	SCQF PARTNERSHIP	FE Grant Funding Payment	£27,084.00
12/04/2023		FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,145,463.00
	University of the Highlands & Islands	FE Grant Funding Payment	£6,728,869.00
	West College Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,138,250.00
	West Lothian College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£2,161,963.00
	Ayrshire College	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£1,000,000.00
	Edinburgh College	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£1,300,000.00
	New College Lanarkshire	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£2,739,797.00
	West College Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£1,200,000.00
12/04/2023		HE Grant Funding Payment	£98,500.00
	Edinburgh Research & Innovation	HE Grant Funding Payment	£67,000.00
	Glasgow Caledonian University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£5,533,686.21
	Glasgow School of Art	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,075,955.41
	Heriot-Watt University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,033,579.87
12/04/2023		HE Grant Funding Payment	£433,780.00
	Napier University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£4,735,290.47
	QAA Scotland		
	Queen Margaret University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£103,780.00 £1,415,430.71
		HE Grant Funding Payment	
	Robert Gordon University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,523,989.78
12/04/2023	•	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,550,200.50
12/04/2023		HE Grant Funding Payment	£27,084.00
12/04/2023		HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,239,158.26
12/04/2023		HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,906,638.52
12/04/2023	University of Aberdeen	HE Grant Funding Payment	£5,403,845.78
12/04/2023	University of Abertay	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,650,151.18
12/04/2023	•	HE Grant Funding Payment	£5,686,733.80
12/04/2023	University of Edinburgh	HE Grant Funding Payment	£13,107,709.55

12/04/2023	University of Glasgow	HE Grant Funding Payment	£11,961,448.98
12/04/2023	University of St. Andrews	HE Grant Funding Payment	£2,937,840.55
12/04/2023	University of Stirling	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,479,970.78
12/04/2023	University of Strathclyde	HE Grant Funding Payment	£7,668,710.32
12/04/2023	University of the West of Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£5,753,043.59
12/04/2023	University of the Highlands & Islands	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,965,120.82
13/04/2023	Scottish Enterprise	Audit	£27,600.00
13/04/2023	Vodefone Corp	Information & Communications Technology	£28,671.84
26/04/2023	University of the Highlands & Islands	HE Grant Funding Payment	£516,047.84
28/04/2023	HM Revenue & Customs	PAYE & NI	£195,137.56
28/04/2023	Civil Superannuation vote	Pension Contributions	£179,628.02